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16 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, April 9, 1997

You Are Reading ...

ASSOCIATES

HALTON LTD., REALTOR
247 Guelph St.,

Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4AS8

877-5165

2 P.M.-4PM.

FERNBROOK BEAUTY
90 KILLALOE CRES., G'TOWN
$284,900

Jackie Greenwood*
97-109-30

T

2 P.M. - 4 P.M.
CHARMING HALTON SCHOOL HOUSE
13802 TRAFALGAR RD., G'TOWN

(S. OF BALLINAFAD)
$214,900
Mike Labey*

96-428-31

12 PM.- 2 PM.
HILLSBURGH AT IT’S BEST

19 BARBOUR DR., HILLSBURGH

$299,000
Lynn Drewry*
97-216-90

THRIFTY MILLIONAIRE?

Here's a stunner, 3+1 bdm brick & stone bungalow

| situated on a lofty hilltop within walking distance to

GO.Solid pine kit.,, quality brdlm. Sun-dappled
streel gracefully compliments the plush perennial
gardens. Call before it's gone, Jessie Jacobs &
97-184-30

HURRY - THERE ARE NOT MANY OF THESE!!!
Custom 4 bdrm w/main fir, FR w/brick FP & w/o to

| wrap-around deck overlooking a great ravine lot.
| Lrg. eat-in kit., w/o from DR to deck. Private main

fir. office, fins RR wistone FP. Oversized dble
garage. $249,000. Martha Summers*. 97-204-30

2P.M.-5PM.
LOCATION LOCATION LOCATION
8 TREANOR CRES., GTOWN
$274,900
Brenda Hamilton*
97-213-30

1P.M. -4 PM.
PARK AREA
33 HAROLD ST., G'TOWN
$339,000
Carol McMurray*
97-124-30

IT'S A BOVIS BEAUTY!
22 NORMAN AVE., ACTON
$179,900
Elizabeth Doell*
97-148-90

ORGANIC FARMING ANY
Then read on - 96 ac. w/pond, bush & land partially
planted w/Echiniea & Ghinko. Charming country
home w/irg. oak kit., LR wicathedral ceilings, mn. flr.
master plus 4 additional bdrms 7 a “Great room”
addition w/an indoor “Plunge Pool". The Igr. bank
barn, 4 car gar. & small bamn are all an added bonus.
Martha Summers®. 97-205-91

JUST LISTED
Gorgeous upgraded home with 4 large
bedrooms, main floor family room, fire-
place, ceramics, and more on a large lot.
For all the details, call Renée Good.
97-199-91

Erin/Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714
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1P.M. -4 PM.

HERITAGE HOME LOADED WITH CHARACTER!
32 STEWARTTOWN RD., GLEN WILLIAMS
$259,900
Glenda Hughes*

97-208-30

3/4 ACRE RAVINE
3 MARKET ST., G TOWN
$324,900
Sandra Nairn*
97-134-30

4 P.M.
UPDATED OLD FASHIONED CHARM
32 VICTORIA ST., G'TOWN
$169,900
Ralph Wesseling™
97-214-30
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HOT NEW LISTING IN
MOORE PARK

Gorgeous family home in popular location
close to schools, shopping & downtown. 4+
bdrms, 2 baths, ceramics in kitchen, new
broadloom, gleaming hardwood. $205,000.
Iris* has info. 97-215-30

IT'S A GOLDEN OLDIE!
ONLY $110,000!!

It's just waiting for you to make it something special,

Intact moulding, plank floors - high ceilings on a

huge country lot right in town! Call Elizabeth
Doell*. 97-200-91

.........

“PERFORMANCE COUNTS”

- Toronto/Mississauga Qakville/Burlington
(905) 874-3040

(905) 875-2143

1 P.M. -4 PM.
BRIGHT, AIRY, IMMACULATE!
SUNNY BACKYARD!
14 LYNDEN CIRCLE, G'TOWN
$129,900
John Hill*
97-163-30
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2PM.-4P.
BEST BUY!
3 ROBERT LANE, G'TOWN
(OFF WYLIE) $119,700
Marilyn Worrall*

97-201-30

1 P.M. -4 P.M.

DRIVE A BIT, SAVE A LOT

5776 WELLINGTON RD., ERAMOSA
Trafalgar Rd. W. on Hwy. 24 to Wellington Rd. 26. N. to sign.

$229,900
Wilf Moore*
96-509-90

AMI
Great for our expanding family needs.
Updated pine kitchen, 2 baths, 3+1 bedroom,
fenced yard. Call Marilyn* to view. Listed at
$177,500. 97-210-30

LANDSCAPERS NEEDED
To expand your business into nursery &
garden centre. Two - five acres, 250 ft. hwy.
frontage. Excellent opportunity in great

location for $249,900. Turnkey Operation.
Call Rod* or Dinah*. 97-198-31

Performance

1:30 P.M. - 4:30 P.M.
HOME SWEET HOME
10 QUEEN ST., GTOWN
$181,900
Jessie Jacobs*
97-184-30

2 PM. -4 PM.
LOOKING FOR A LARGE FAMILY!
24 EWING ST., G'TOWN
$249,900
Jim Akers|**

97-182-30

2PM. -4 PM.
DON'T WAIT IT'LL BE TOO LATE!
59 MAPLE AVE., UNIT 11, G'TOWN
$132,000
Dora MacKinnon*
97-202-30

LARGE FAMILY SMALL PRICE
4 bedroom sidesplit, fenced back-
yard, walkout from eat-in kitchen to
a 25 x 30 ft. deck. Call now for list of
upgrades. Could be yours for
$189,000. Rick Curry*. 97-209-91
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WONDERFUL LOG HOME
Approximately 2200 sq. ft. with 18 ft. ceiling
in foyer. Wonderful decor & ambiance - situ-
ated on 3.64 acres. $229,000.00. Call Kathy
Ellis*, 97-207-99




